

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3114/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2009 in CRMC No.
2135/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GIAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR
(With appln(s) for and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vijay Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mr.R.K.Gossain, Adv.
 Tanmaya Mehta, Adv.
 for Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
 Mr.V.K.Biju, Adv.
 for Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms.Ankita Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

Petitioner is permitted to file additional documents
in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master